Audiophony Public Address
Page: 1
COMBO240EVO
240 W, 100 V amplifier-mixer with integrated media player:
USB, FM tuner, Bluetooth and DAB+.
SKU: H11658
Categories: Audio mixers
FEATURES
Power:
100V : 240 Watts
70V : 240 Watts
4Ω : 240 Watts
Input sensitivity:
CH 1: -52 dBV
CH 2: -10 dBV
CH 3: -10 dBV
AUX: -10 dBV
Frequency response:
80 Hz – 16 kHz (± 3 dB)
Signal-to-noise ratio:
CH 1: ≥ 65 dB
CH 2: ≥ 65 dB
CH 3: ≥ 65 dB
AUX: ≥ 75 dB
T.H.D+N :
< 1% @ 1/8 RMS Equalization:
BASS: ± 10 dB (at 100 Hz)
Audiophony Public Address
Page: 2
TREBLE: ± 10 dB (at 1 kHz)
Output voltages:
4Ω / 70V / 100V
Power circuit:
Class D switching power supply
Power supply:
AC 220-240V, 50/60 Hz
DC 24V
Protections:
Short circuit / Open circuit / Thermal / Limiter / Ultrasound and radio frequency
Connections:
4 Combo MIC / LINE connectors
1 AUX input on RCA
1 TEST/ALARM input
1 balanced LINE OUT pre or post fader
1 coaxial connector for antenna
Multimedia player:
Supported audio formats: MP3, WAV, WMA
Maximum media capacity: 128 GB (flash memory)
Format: FAT32
Settings:
Input level
Player level
AUX input level
Bass and treble equalization
CH 1 input priority
Overall level
Cooling:
By thermoregulated ventilation
Dimensions:
483 x 281 x 44 mm
Net weight:
6.6 kg
USER MANUALS
Notice FR/EN
Audiophony Public Address
Page: 3
Notice DE
Notice NL
Notice ES
DOWNLOAD
– Update to display DAB+ station names
Download update
CE CERTIFICATE
FR / EN
Audiophony Public Address
Page: 4